Transfer of salary into Employees Account

Subject : Transfer of salary into Employees Account(NEFT)

Respected Madam,
please find below the list of Employees whose salary need to be transferred through NEFT by debited our

A/c No 5429O1O1OO26O34for Rs. 143094.00 (One Lac Forty Three Thousand And Ninety Four Only)

Proprietor
Plrtrrin*'

S.No Name Bank A/c No IFSC Code No
Amt

1. PAYAL 33280100021131 BARBOJAHANG
1,6517

2 MANJU 52320100000691 BARBOMOTINA
14918

3 SARIKA 59L47906623 tDr8000A687
15451

4 GEETA NIRALA 324801000001698 roBA0003248
L6517

5 RAM MURTI 5150568400 KK8K0004586

[...]

lB21A Ashok Vihar Phase-l ,New Delhi-110052

6th Septemb er 2025
The Manager,
Union Bank of lndia,
Sachdeva Public School,
Pitam Pura, Delhi- 110088.

Ref: 542901010026034

Subject : Transfer of salary into Employees Account

Respected Madam,

Please find attached a cheque of Rs: 102451.00 (One Lac Two Thousand Four Hundred And
Fifty One Only) to be transferred to salary account of the employees whose list has been
mentioned below..

for eiyush Administrative Services

For Piyush Admrnlst;ative Services

Proprietor Froprietor

S.No Name A/c Nos Salary

7 REENA RATHOR s429420rc014686 76577